  For optional features, please include the option code suffix with the
  product code when ordering.
  /W White (RAL 9016)
  /G Grey (RAL 9006)
  /B Black (RAL 9005)
 Option Code Description
  /M 3 Hour Maintained Emergency
  /MZ 3 Hour Maintained DALI Emergency
  /D 1-10V Dimmable Driver
  /DALI DALI/DSI Dimmable Driver
  /BTC Casambi Dimmable
  /WHT White Option
  /BLK Black Option
  /3K 3000K LED
 Option Code Description
  Product
  Code
LED
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Lumen/
Watt
Colour
Temp.  Size
  MLER54/590/LG 10W 1548 155 4000K 590mm
  MLER54/870/LG 15W 2322 155 4000K 870mm
  MLER54/1151/LG 20W 3096 155 4000K 1151mm
  MLER54/1431/LG 25W 3870 155 4000K 1431mm
  MLER54/1712/LG 30W 4644 155 4000K 1712mm
  MLER54/1992/LG 35W 5418 155 4000K 1992mm
  MLER54/2273/LG 40W 6192 155 4000K 2273mm
  MLER54/2553/LG 45W 6966 155 4000K 2553mm
  MLER54/2834/LG 50W 7740 155 4000K 2834mm
  MLER54/3114/LG 55W 8514 155 4000k 3114mm
  MLER54/3395/LG 60W 9288 155 4000K 3395mm
  MLER54/3675/LG 65W 10062 155 4000K 3675mm
  MLER54/3956/LG 70W 10836 155 4000K 3956mm
  MLER54/4236/LG 75W 11610 155 4000K 4236mm
  MLER54/4517/LG 80W 12384 155 4000K 4517mm
M-LINE 54 - UGR19 RECESSED
General Office Areas, Conference Rooms, Educational,
Facilities, Reception Areas, Retail Units, Healthcare
Facilities, Hospitality and Leisure Facilities.